
Name Gesamt V A F Name Gesamt V A F

Damen

Platz 1 - Eichstätt

Fuchs Kathrin 349 243 106 17

Fuchs Heidi 383 285 98 10

Schober Margit 348 268 80 26

Fuchs Regina 417 293 124 5

Summe 1497 1089 408 58

Platz 2 - Herbrechtingen

Kindl Sabine 326 251 75 23

Heckel Helga 356 249 107 13

Heckel Helga 383 279 104 16

Rollwagen Andrea 272 215 57 29

Summe 1337 994 343 81

Platz 3 - Augsburg

Lang Marianne 327 247 80 20

Black Tanja 356 259 97 12

Swoboda Anni 346 261 85 16

Weirauch Rita 299 229 70 25

Summe 1328 996 332 73

Herren

Platz 1 - Eichstätt 1

Brunner Thomas 454 306 148 6

Seyberth Dominik 415 281 134 8

Hirsch Michael 462 303 159 3

Fuchs Markus 430 295 135 2

Summe 1761 1185 576 19

Platz 2 - Augsburg 1

Weirauch Günther 386 271 115 10

Jochum Roland 397 281 116 9

Müller Herbert 415 301 114 10

Weirauch Georg 463 312 151 8

Summe 1661 1165 496 37

Platz 3 - Augsburg 2

Lang Alex 393 285 108 14

Brixle Sven 371 266 105 14

Semmler Franz 399 293 106 15

Weirauch Stefan 390 286 104 13

Summe 1553 1130 423 56

Platz 4 - Eichstätt 2

Ilko Edward 410 294 116 5

Dorschner Robert 372 269 103 14

Menter David 349 251 98 10

Terschanski Werner 402 288 114 9

Summe 1533 1102 431 38

Platz 5 - Herbrechtingen

Wörner Stefan 381 257 124 13

Kindl Jürgen 358 277 81 18

Kindl Jürgen 393 277 116 14

Hildwein Klaus 387 281 106 14

Summe 1519 1092 427 59

Platz 6 - Schwabmünchen

Sonnabend Walter 290 210 80 18

Saqalla Gisela / 
Mayerhofer Maria

367 270 97 17

Flaig Elfriede / 
Mayerhofer Hermine

333 228 105 15

Mayerhofer Willi 351 248 103 10

Summe 1341 956 385 60

Mannschaftsergebnisse 

www.svo-augsburg.de



Platz Name Mannschaft Gesamt V A F

1 Fuchs Regina Eichstätt 417 293 124 5

2 Heckel Helga Herbrechtingen 383 279 104 16

3 Fuchs Heidi Eichstätt 383 285 98 10

4 Saqalla Gisela / Mayerhofer Maria Schwabmünchen 367 270 97 17

5 Heckel Helga Herbrechtingen 356 249 107 13

6 Black Tanja Augsburg 356 259 97 12

7 Fuchs Kathrin Eichstätt 349 243 106 17

8 Schober Margit Eichstätt 348 268 80 26

9 Swoboda Anni Augsburg 346 261 85 16

10 Flaig Elfriede / Mayerhofer Hermine Schwabmünchen 333 228 105 15

11 Lang Marianne Augsburg 327 247 80 20

12 Kindl Sabine Herbrechtingen 326 251 75 23

13 Weirauch Rita Augsburg 299 229 70 25

14 Rollwagen Andrea Herbrechtingen 272 215 57 29

Einzelergebnisse - Damen 

www.svo-augsburg.de



Platz Name Mannschaft Gesamt V A F

1 Weirauch Georg Augsburg 1 463 312 151 8

2 Hirsch Michael Eichstätt 1 462 303 159 3

3 Brunner Thomas Eichstätt 1 454 306 148 6

4 Fuchs Markus Eichstätt 1 430 295 135 2

5 Seyberth Dominik Eichstätt 1 415 281 134 8

6 Müller Herbert Augsburg 1 415 301 114 10

7 Ilko Edward Eichstätt 2 410 294 116 5

8 Terschanski Werner Eichstätt 2 402 288 114 9

9 Semmler Franz Augsburg 2 399 293 106 15

10 Jochum Roland Augsburg 1 397 281 116 9

11 Kindl Jürgen Herbrechtingen 393 277 116 14

12 Lang Alex Augsburg 2 393 285 108 14

13 Weirauch Stefan Augsburg 2 390 286 104 13

14 Hildwein Klaus Herbrechtingen 387 281 106 14

15 Weirauch Günther Augsburg 1 386 271 115 10

16 Wörner Stefan Herbrechtingen 381 257 124 13

17 Dorschner Robert Eichstätt 2 372 269 103 14

18 Brixle Sven Augsburg 2 371 266 105 14

19 Kindl Jürgen Herbrechtingen 358 277 81 18

20 Mayerhofer Willi Schwabmünchen 351 248 103 10

21 Menter David Eichstätt 2 349 251 98 10

22 Sonnabend Walter Schwabmünchen 290 210 80 18

Einzelergebnisse - Herren 

www.svo-augsburg.de


